
· All pick-ups and/or 
deliveries will be charged
a flat fee of $22.00.

· Declared value $4.00 per 
$100.00 of valued goods.

· Rates are based on actual 
or dimensional weight, 
whichever is greater.

(IE.: L”X W”X H” / 1728 X 15 
CALCULATED ON 15 LBS/CUBE)

· Dangerous Goods 
surcharge $51.00.

· Rates do not include
HST or 20% FSC.

· Rates subject to change 
without notice.

FROM GOOSE BAY TO:   
Nain $1.73/lb $2.92/lb $5.02/lb
Natuashish $1.38/lb $2.22/lb $3.96/lb
Hopedale $1.15/lb 

$1.12/lb 
$1.12/lb 

$1.90/lb $3.26/lb
Makkovik $1.90/lb $3.22/lb
Postville $1.84/lb $3.22/lb
Rigolet $1.84/lb

$3.13/lb
$3.13/lb
$3.13/lb
$3.13/lb
$3.13/lb
$52.54

$1.12/lb

Goose Bay - South Coast Stations $1.87/lb
South Coast Stations - Goose Bay $1.87/lb
St. Anthony - South Coast Stations $1.87/lb 

$1.87/lb 
$1.87/lb 

South Coast Stations - St. Anthony 
South Coast Station - South Coast Station 
Envelope/Minimum $34.67

 $3.22/lb

FROM NAIN TO:
Natuashish $0.49/lb $0.79/lb $1.30/lb
Hopedale $0.78/lb 

$1.10/lb
$1.10/lb

$1.22/lb $2.16/lb
Makkovik $1.81/lb  $3.14/lb
Postville $1.81/lb  $3.14/lb
Rigolet $1.81/lb$1.10/lb $3.14/lb

FROM NATUASHISH TO:
Hopedale $0.39/lb $0.61/lb $0.99/lb
Makkovik  $2.05/lb
Postville  $2.05/lb
Rigolet  $2.05/lb

$1.18/lb
$1.18/lb
$1.18/lb

$0.74/lb
$0.74/lb
$0.74/lb

FROM HOPEDALE TO:
Makkovik $0.67/lb $0.95/lb
Postville $0.61/lb $0.95/lb
Rigolet $0.61/lb

$0.37/lb
$0.37/lb
$0.37/lb  $0.95/lb

FROM MAKKOVIK TO:
Postville $0.42/lb  $0.95/lb
Rigolet $0.42/lb

$0.37/lb
$0.37/lb   $0.95/lb

$0.42/lb$0.37/lb $0.95/lb

$31.47$21.32 $41.62

FROM POSTVILLE TO:
Rigolet   

Envelope/Minimum

NORTH COAST

SOUTH COAST

SOUTH COAST STATIONS INCLUDE: 

GENERAL EXPRESS

GENERAL EXPRESS

PRIORITY

 CARGO RATES
E�ective Jan 1st, 2025

Toll Free 1.888.839.1999
Black Tickle 
Cartwright Charlottetown 

Port Hope Simpson
Mary's Harbour William's Harbour

St. Lewis


