CARGO RATES

Effective Jan 1st, 2025

NORTH COAST

ITONIII COASI			
FROM GOOSE BAY TO:	GENERAL	EXPRESS	PRIORITY
Nain	\$1.73/lb	\$2.92/lb	\$5.02/lb
Natuashish	\$1.38/lb	\$2.22/lb	\$3.96/lb
Hopedale	\$1.15/lb	\$1.90/lb	\$3.26/lb
Makkovik	\$1.12/lb	\$1.90/lb	\$3.22/lb
Postville	\$1.12/lb	\$1.84/lb	\$3.22/lb
Rigolet	\$1.12/lb	\$1.84/lb	\$3.22/lb
FROM NAIN TO:			
Natuashish	\$0.49/lb	\$0.79/lb	\$1.30/lb
Hopedale	\$0.78/lb	\$1.22/lb	\$2.16/lb
Makkovik	\$1.10/lb	\$1.81/lb	\$3.14/lb
Postville	\$1.10/lb	\$1.81/lb	\$3.14/lb
Rigolet	\$1.10/lb	\$1.81/lb	\$3.14/lb
FROM NATUASHISH TO:			
Hopedale	\$0.39/lb	\$0.61/lb	\$0.99/lb
Makkovik	\$0.74/lb	\$1.18/lb	\$2.05/lb
Postville	\$0.74/lb	\$1.18/lb	\$2.05/lb
Rigolet	\$0.74/lb	\$1.18/lb	\$2.05/lb
FROM HOPEDALE TO:			
Makkovik	\$0.37/lb	\$0.67/lb	\$0.95/lb
Postville	\$0.37/lb	\$0.61/lb	\$0.95/lb
Rigolet	\$0.37/lb	\$0.61/lb	\$0.95/lb
FROM MAKKOVIK TO:			
Postville	\$0.37/lb	\$0.42/lb	\$0.95/lb
Rigolet	\$0.37/lb	\$0.42/lb	\$0.95/lb
FROM POSTVILLE TO:			
Rigolet	\$0.37/lb	\$0.42/lb	\$0.95/lb
Envelope/Minimum	\$21.32	\$31.47	\$41.62
SOUTH COAST		GENERAL	EXPRESS
Goose Bay - South Coast Stations		\$1.87/lb	\$3.13/lb
South Coast Stations - Goose Bay		\$1.87/lb	\$3.13/lb
St. Anthony - South Coast Stations		\$1.87/lb	\$3.13/lb
South Coast Stations - St. Anthony		\$1.87/lb	\$3.13/lb
South Coast Station - South Coast Station		\$1.87/lb	\$3.13/lb
Envelope/Minimum		\$34.67	\$52.54
		40 1.07	÷•=•••

SOUTH COAST STATIONS INCLUDE:

Black Tickle	St. Lewis
Cartwright	Charlottetown
Mary's Harbour	William's Harbour
Port Hope Simpson	

着 AIRborealis

• All pick-ups and/or deliveries will be charged a flat fee of \$22.00.

Declared value \$4.00 per\$100.00 of valued goods.

• Rates are based on actual or dimensional weight, whichever is greater.

(IE.: L"X W"X H" / 1728 X 15 CALCULATED ON 15 LBS/CUBE)

· Dangerous Goods surcharge \$51.00.

 \cdot Rates do not include HST or 20% FSC.

 \cdot Rates subject to change without notice.

